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1. WA BRANCH CONTACT DETAILS  

 

WA Branch  Contact  

Central 

Wheatbelt 

North  

Branch email  icpawa.cwn@gmail.com 

President – Kate McCreery   icpawa.cwn@gmail.com 

CWN Secretary – Jane Lang   icpawa.cwn@gmail.com 

CWN Treasurer – Jane Lang   

Eastern Districts 

Branch email:  hydenicpa@gmail.com 

Hyden President – Clare Hyde   hydenicpa@gmail.com 

Hyden Vice President – 

Hyden Secretary - Carla Hyde  hydenicpa@gmail.com 

Hyden Treasurer - Chrissie Nicholl   

Esperance  
Branch email: esperanceicpa@gmail.com 

President  Jane Wandel  esperanceicpa@gmail.com 
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Esperance Secretary  Hayley Wandel   esperanceicpa@gmail.com 

Esperance Treasure - Sue Stead   

Gascoyne  

President - Alys McKeough careydownsstn@gmail.com 

Gascoyne  Secretary  

Gascoyne Treasurer - 

Goldfields Eyre  

Branch email  icpa.goldeyre@gmail.com  

President  - Karen Forrester  icpa.goldeyre@gmail.com  

Goldfield Eyre Vice President - Tallaya Wood   

Goldfields Eyre Secretary – Katie Hall  icpa.goldeyre@gmail.com  

Goldfield Eyre Treasurer – Madeline Wildy   

Kimberley Air  

President – Monica Haslet haslet8993@hotmail.com 

Kimberley Vice President – Nadine Wunner   

Kimberley  Secretary – Camille Camp  camille.camp91@hotmail.com   

Kimberley  Treasurer – Lisa Leonhardt   

Lakes Branch  

Branch email  icpalakes@gmail.com 

Lakes President – Fiona Hobley  icpalakes@gmail.com 

Lakes Vice President – Arlene Sutherland   

Lakes Secretary – Megan Dorrell icpalakes@gmail.com 

Lakes Treasurer – Hayley Altham treaslakesicpa@gmail.com 
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Meekatharra  

President – Claire Mahony  meekatharraicpa.president@outlook.com  

Vice President – Julia Foulkes-Taylor  

Meekatharra Secretary - Tracie Blair  

Meekatharra Treasurer – Lauren Lewis  meekatharraicpa.treasurer@outlook.com  

Midwest  

Branch email:  icpamidwest@gmail.com  

President - Jen Critch   icpamidwest@gmail.com  

Vice President – Jasmyn Allen  icpamidwest@gmail.com  

Midwest Secretary – Trin Suckling  icpamidwest@gmail.com  

Midwest Treasurer – Fiona Mann  icpamidwest@gmail.com  

Pilbara  

President –  

Vice President –  

Pilbara Secretary – Candice Miller  candicemiller@live.com.au 

Pilbara Treasurer – Candice Miller  candicemiller@live.com.au 

WA Lones Lones Officer – Michelle Abbott icpa.wa.michellea@gmail.com 

Yalgoo  

President Ruth Rowe jr.rowe@outlook.com.au 

Vice President Mary-Kate Walsh  amwalsh1@westnet.com.au   

Yalgoo Secretary / Treasurer Roxanne Morrissey thundelarra@bigpond.com 
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2. STATE COUNCIL WA CONTACT DETAILS  

 

STATE COUNCIL  Contact  Extra details 

President Jane Cunningham  jcunningham@icpawa.com.au WAPresident@icpa.com.au  

Vice President Jasmine Allen  jallen@icpawa.com.au   

Immediate Past President   

Secretary   WASecretary@icpa.com.au  

Treasurer Jasmine Carmody  jcarmody@icpawa.com.au  WATreasurer@icpa.com.au  

Publicity Officer Chelsea Mott  cmott@icpawa.com.au  WAPublicityofficer@icpa.com.au  

Lones Officer Michelle Abbott  icpa.wa.michellea@gmail.com  

Committee Arlene Sutherland icpawa.arlene@gmail.com  

Committee  Megan Dorrell  mdorrell@icpawa.com.au  

Committee Lauren Lewis  llewis@icpawa.com.au  

Membership Officer Michelle Abbott  icpa.wa.michellea@gmail.com   

Webmaster Kym Ross  kross@icpawa.com.au  
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3. STATE PORTFOLIO HOLDERS  

 

PORTFOLIO  LEADER SUPPORT 

Allowances Shared  

Communications   

Distance Education/SOTA/Curriculum   

Early Childhood   

Funding & Sponsorship   

Rural & Remote Schools   

Specific Education   

Student Accommodation   

Teacher Training   

Tertiary, Trade & Training   

Travel   
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4. BRANCH MENTORS 

 

BRANCH MENTOR BRANCH MENTOR 

CWN  LAKES DISTRICT  

ESPERANCE  MEEKATHARRA AIR  

GASCOYNE  MIDWEST  

GOLDFIELDS EYRE  PILBARA  

EASTERN DISTRICTS  YALGOO  

KIMBERLEY AIR  WA LONES  

 


